www.rejetto.com/

Map Overlay

Nov 24, 2007 - Dec 24, 2007

Comparing to: Site

Visits

1 I 7.406

68,652 visits came from 158 countries/territories

Site Usage

Visits Pages/Visit

68,652 3.61

% of Site Total: Site Avg:
100.00%

Country/Territory

United States
China

Italy

Russia
Taiwan
Germany
France
Ukraine
Hong Kong

Thailand

Avg. Time on Site

00:02:40

Site Avg:
00:02:40 (0.00%)

Visits

7,406
6,717
5,818
5,712
5,620
4,484
3,150
1,904
1,656

1,523

Pages/Visit

4.47
2.20
4.00
2.97
2.58
4.13
5.41
3.24
3.40

2.46

% New Visits

75.07%

Site Avg:
75.02% (0.06%)

Avg. Time on

Site
00:03:25
00:01:18
00:02:56
00:02:00
00:01:22
00:03:57
00:04:29
00:02:35
00:02:18

00:01:44

Bounce Rate

42.52%

Site Avg

42.52% (0.00%)

% New Visits

71.37%
83.92%
75.08%
75.98%
78.91%
70.61%
63.37%
71.80%
76.33%

85.62%

Bounce Rate

39.91%
59.30%
33.16%
47.72%
47.35%
38.78%
38.06%
47.11%
36.84%

61.13%

Google Analytics



Canada
United Kingdom
Bulgaria
Spain
Netherlands
Poland
Japan
Australia
South Korea
Sweden
Romania
Malaysia
India

Brazil
Pakistan
Portugal
Turkey
Greece
Argentina
Lithuania
Austria
Switzerland
Hungary
Israel
Finland
Belgium
Denmark
Norway

(not set)
Czech Republic
Belarus
Saudi Arabia
Chile
Mexico
Vietham

Moldova

1,449
1,430
1,408
1,400
1,326
1,085
1,048
958
890
808
768
717
627
597
447
421
382
344
343
330
329
324
324
312
297
297
286
267
266
260
258
253
253
236
229

227

3.88

4.12

3.24

4.43

5.15

2.78

2.65

7.18

3.23

4.09

3.81

4.83

3.28

3.03

3.70

3.45

3.31

3.74

3.31

3.82

4.32

4.08

3.18

3.51

3.80

3.65

4.92

2.76

3.23

4.20

4.64

4.12

2.77

3.01

3.94

2.55

00:02:09

00:02:31

00:01:53

00:03:46

00:03:19

00:01:43

00:01:24

00:08:16

00:01:49

00:02:38

00:02:21

00:05:14

00:02:02

00:01:59

00:03:20

00:04:10

00:01:59

00:02:53

00:02:00

00:02:54

00:02:34

00:02:25

00:01:36

00:02:24

00:02:22

00:01:51

00:03:01

00:01:48

00:03:26

00:01:38

00:03:14

00:03:56

00:01:36

00:01:56

00:04:05

00:01:44

77.57%

77.69%

76.28%

61.93%

65.84%

72.53%

77.29%

55.74%

83.03%

75.00%

69.92%

66.25%

83.09%

78.06%

74.05%

81.00%

78.01%

78.20%

79.01%

64.55%

77.51%

71.30%

86.11%

79.81%

77.44%

79.12%

74.13%

77.15%

70.30%

83.08%

67.83%

67.19%

75.89%

78.81%

75.55%

81.94%

39.41%
36.71%
43.68%
37.86%
27.53%
42.40%
60.31%
28.71%
47.98%
31.06%
30.08%
33.19%
38.76%
37.35%
39.37%
39.43%
38.48%
34.88%
38.78%
33.64%
36.78%
34.26%
48.77%
36.22%
30.64%
39.73%
27.97%
44.19%
35.71%
40.77%
37.60%
43.08%
44.27%
49.58%
32.75%

40.97%

Google Analytics



Latvia
Singapore
Indonesia

Philippines

213
206
181

170

3.26
4.57
3.91

3.92

00:02:40

00:04:30

00:05:05

00:03:48

71.83%
80.10%
85.08%

82.94%

40.38%
28.16%
27.07%
42.35%
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