

68,652 visits came from 158 countries/territories

Site Usage						
Visits 68,652 % of Site Total: 100.00%	Pages/Visit 3.61 Site Avg: 3.61 (0.00%)	Avg. Time on Site 00:02:40 Site Avg: 00:02:40 (0.00%) % New Visits 75.07% Site Avg: 75.02% (0.06%)		42.52 Site Avg:	Bounce Rate 42.52% Site Avg: 42.52% (0.00%)	
Country/Territory		Visits	Pages/Visit	Avg. Time on Site	% New Visits	Bounce Rate
United States		7,406	4.47	00:03:25	71.37%	39.91%
China		6,717	2.20	00:01:18	83.92%	59.30%
Italy		5,818	4.00	00:02:56	75.08%	33.16%
Russia		5,712	2.97	00:02:00	75.98%	47.72%
Taiwan		5,620	2.58	00:01:22	78.91%	47.35%
Germany		4,484	4.13	00:03:57	70.61%	38.78%
France		3,150	5.41	00:04:29	63.37%	38.06%
Ukraine		1,904	3.24	00:02:35	71.80%	47.11%
Hong Kong		1,656	3.40	00:02:18	76.33%	36.84%
Thailand		1,523	2.46	00:01:44	85.62%	61.13%

Canada	1,449	3.88	00:02:09	77.57%	39.41%
United Kingdom	1,430	4.12	00:02:31	77.69%	36.71%
Bulgaria	1,408	3.24	00:01:53	76.28%	43.68%
Spain	1,400	4.43	00:03:46	61.93%	37.86%
Netherlands	1,326	5.15	00:03:19	65.84%	27.53%
Poland	1,085	2.78	00:01:43	72.53%	42.40%
Japan	1,048	2.65	00:01:24	77.29%	60.31%
Australia	958	7.18	00:08:16	55.74%	28.71%
South Korea	890	3.23	00:01:49	83.03%	47.98%
Sweden	808	4.09	00:02:38	75.00%	31.06%
Romania	768	3.81	00:02:21	69.92%	30.08%
Malaysia	717	4.83	00:05:14	66.25%	33.19%
India	627	3.28	00:02:02	83.09%	38.76%
Brazil	597	3.03	00:01:59	78.06%	37.35%
Pakistan	447	3.70	00:03:20	74.05%	39.37%
Portugal	421	3.45	00:04:10	81.00%	39.43%
Turkey	382	3.31	00:01:59	78.01%	38.48%
Greece	344	3.74	00:02:53	78.20%	34.88%
Argentina	343	3.31	00:02:00	79.01%	38.78%
Lithuania	330	3.82	00:02:54	64.55%	33.64%
Austria	329	4.32	00:02:34	77.51%	36.78%
Switzerland	324	4.08	00:02:25	71.30%	34.26%
Hungary	324	3.18	00:01:36	86.11%	48.77%
Israel	312	3.51	00:02:24	79.81%	36.22%
Finland	297	3.80	00:02:22	77.44%	30.64%
Belgium	297	3.65	00:01:51	79.12%	39.73%
Denmark	286	4.92	00:03:01	74.13%	27.97%
Norway	267	2.76	00:01:48	77.15%	44.19%
(not set)	266	3.23	00:03:26	70.30%	35.71%
Czech Republic	260	4.20	00:01:38	83.08%	40.77%
Belarus	258	4.64	00:03:14	67.83%	37.60%
Saudi Arabia	253	4.12	00:03:56	67.19%	43.08%
Chile	253	2.77	00:01:36	75.89%	44.27%
Mexico	236	3.01	00:01:56	78.81%	49.58%
Vietnam	229	3.94	00:04:05	75.55%	32.75%
Moldova	227	2.55	00:01:44	81.94%	40.97%

Latvia	213	3.26	00:02:40	71.83%	40.38%
Singapore	206	4.57	00:04:30	80.10%	28.16%
Indonesia	181	3.91	00:05:05	85.08%	27.07%
Philippines	170	3.92	00:03:48	82.94%	42.35%
					1 - 50 of 158